
DATE 11/8/2023

No Course Name

DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS

1 Human Factor (Initial) 2 11/5/2022 11/5/2024 274 Day 11/5/2022 11/5/2024 274 Day 11/5/2022 11/5/2024 274 Day 11/5/2022 11/5/2024 274 Day 11/5/2022 11/5/2024 274 Day 11/5/2022 11/5/2024 274 Day 11/5/2022 11/5/2024 274 Day 11/5/2022 11/5/2024 274 Day 11/5/2022 11/5/2024 274 Day 11/5/2022 11/5/2024 274 Day 11/5/2022 11/5/2024 274 Day 11/5/2022 11/5/2024 274 Day 11/5/2022 11/5/2024 274 Day 11/5/2022 11/5/2024 274 Day

2 Human Factor (Reccurent) 2 12/5/2022 12/5/2024 275 Day 30/5/2022 30/5/2024 293 Day 12/5/2022 12/5/2024 275 Day 12/5/2022 12/5/2024 275 Day 12/5/2022 12/5/2024 275 Day 12/5/2022 12/5/2024 275 Day 12/5/2022 12/5/2024 275 Day 12/5/2022 12/5/2024 275 Day 12/5/2022 12/5/2024 275 Day 12/5/2022 12/5/2024 275 Day 12/5/2022 12/5/2024 275 Day 12/5/2022 12/5/2024 275 Day 12/5/2022 12/5/2024 275 Day 12/5/2022 12/5/2024 275 Day

3 Air Legislation 2 13/5/2022 13/5/2024 276 Day 26/5/2023 26/5/2025 654 Day 13/5/2022 13/5/2024 276 Day 13/5/2022 13/5/2024 276 Day 13/5/2022 13/5/2024 276 Day 13/5/2022 13/5/2024 276 Day 13/5/2022 13/5/2024 276 Day 13/5/2022 13/5/2024 276 Day 13/5/2022 13/5/2024 276 Day 13/5/2022 13/5/2024 276 Day 13/5/2022 13/5/2024 276 Day 13/5/2022 13/5/2024 276 Day 13/5/2022 13/5/2024 276 Day 13/5/2022 13/5/2024 276 Day

4 MOE 2 14/5/2022 14/5/2024 277 Day 10/4/2023 10/4/2025 608 Day 14/5/2022 14/5/2024 277 Day 14/5/2022 14/5/2024 277 Day 14/5/2022 14/5/2024 277 Day 14/5/2022 14/5/2024 277 Day 14/5/2022 14/5/2024 277 Day 14/5/2022 14/5/2024 277 Day 14/5/2022 14/5/2024 277 Day 14/5/2022 14/5/2024 277 Day 14/5/2022 14/5/2024 277 Day 14/5/2022 14/5/2024 277 Day 14/5/2022 14/5/2024 277 Day 14/5/2022 14/5/2024 277 Day

5 EPM 2 15/5/2022 15/5/2024 278 Day 13/4/2023 13/4/2025 611 Day 15/5/2022 15/5/2024 278 Day 15/5/2022 15/5/2024 278 Day 15/5/2022 15/5/2024 278 Day 15/5/2022 15/5/2024 278 Day 15/5/2022 15/5/2024 278 Day 15/5/2022 15/5/2024 278 Day 15/5/2022 15/5/2024 278 Day 15/5/2022 15/5/2024 278 Day 15/5/2022 15/5/2024 278 Day 15/5/2022 15/5/2024 278 Day 15/5/2022 15/5/2024 278 Day 15/5/2022 15/5/2024 278 Day

6 ESDS 2 16/5/2022 16/5/2024 279 Day 18/5/2023 18/5/2025 646 Day 16/5/2022 16/5/2024 279 Day 16/5/2022 16/5/2024 279 Day 16/5/2022 16/5/2024 279 Day 16/5/2022 16/5/2024 279 Day 16/5/2022 16/5/2024 279 Day 16/5/2022 16/5/2024 279 Day 16/5/2022 16/5/2024 279 Day 16/5/2022 16/5/2024 279 Day 16/5/2022 16/5/2024 279 Day 16/5/2022 16/5/2024 279 Day 16/5/2022 16/5/2024 279 Day 16/5/2022 16/5/2024 279 Day

7 CAMS (Aeronet) 2 17/5/2022 17/5/2024 280 Day 17/5/2022 17/5/2024 280 Day 17/5/2022 17/5/2024 280 Day 17/5/2022 17/5/2024 280 Day 17/5/2022 17/5/2024 280 Day 17/5/2022 17/5/2024 280 Day 17/5/2022 17/5/2024 280 Day 17/5/2022 17/5/2024 280 Day 17/5/2022 17/5/2024 280 Day 17/5/2022 17/5/2024 280 Day 17/5/2022 17/5/2024 280 Day 17/5/2022 17/5/2024 280 Day 17/5/2022 17/5/2024 280 Day 17/5/2022 17/5/2024 280 Day

8 SMS (Initial) 2 18/5/2022 18/5/2024 281 Day 18/5/2022 18/5/2024 281 Day 18/5/2022 18/5/2024 281 Day 18/5/2022 18/5/2024 281 Day 18/5/2022 18/5/2024 281 Day 18/5/2022 18/5/2024 281 Day 18/5/2022 18/5/2024 281 Day 18/5/2022 18/5/2024 281 Day 18/5/2022 18/5/2024 281 Day 18/5/2022 18/5/2024 281 Day 18/5/2022 18/5/2024 281 Day 18/5/2022 18/5/2024 281 Day 18/5/2022 18/5/2024 281 Day 18/5/2022 18/5/2024 281 Day

9 SMS (Refresher) 2 19/5/2022 19/5/2024 282 Day 12/4/2023 12/4/2025 610 Day 19/5/2022 19/5/2024 282 Day 19/5/2022 19/5/2024 282 Day 19/5/2022 19/5/2024 282 Day 19/5/2022 19/5/2024 282 Day 19/5/2022 19/5/2024 282 Day 19/5/2022 19/5/2024 282 Day 19/5/2022 19/5/2024 282 Day 19/5/2022 19/5/2024 282 Day 19/5/2022 19/5/2024 282 Day 19/5/2022 19/5/2024 282 Day 19/5/2022 19/5/2024 282 Day 19/5/2022 19/5/2024 282 Day

10 EWIS 2 20/5/2022 20/5/2024 283 Day 14/6/2023 14/6/2025 673 Day 20/5/2022 20/5/2024 283 Day 20/5/2022 20/5/2024 283 Day 20/5/2022 20/5/2024 283 Day 20/5/2022 20/5/2024 283 Day 20/5/2022 20/5/2024 283 Day 20/5/2022 20/5/2024 283 Day 20/5/2022 20/5/2024 283 Day 20/5/2022 20/5/2024 283 Day 20/5/2022 20/5/2024 283 Day 20/5/2022 20/5/2024 283 Day 20/5/2022 20/5/2024 283 Day 20/5/2022 20/5/2024 283 Day

11 FTS & CDCCL 2 21/5/2022 21/5/2024 284 Day 21/10/2021 21/10/2023 71 Day 21/5/2022 21/5/2024 284 Day 21/5/2022 21/5/2024 284 Day 21/5/2022 21/5/2024 284 Day 21/5/2022 21/5/2024 284 Day 21/5/2022 21/5/2024 284 Day 21/5/2022 21/5/2024 284 Day 21/5/2022 21/5/2024 284 Day 21/5/2022 21/5/2024 284 Day 21/5/2022 21/5/2024 284 Day 21/5/2022 21/5/2024 284 Day 21/5/2022 21/5/2024 284 Day 21/5/2022 21/5/2024 284 Day

12 Dangerous Goods Awareness 2 22/5/2022 22/5/2024 285 Day 30/6/2022 30/6/2024 324 Day 22/5/2022 22/5/2024 285 Day 22/5/2022 22/5/2024 285 Day 22/5/2022 22/5/2024 285 Day 22/5/2022 22/5/2024 285 Day 22/5/2022 22/5/2024 285 Day 22/5/2022 22/5/2024 285 Day 22/5/2022 22/5/2024 285 Day 22/5/2022 22/5/2024 285 Day 22/5/2022 22/5/2024 285 Day 22/5/2022 22/5/2024 285 Day 22/5/2022 22/5/2024 285 Day 22/5/2022 22/5/2024 285 Day

13 Boroscope Inspection 2 23/5/2022 23/5/2024 286 Day 23/5/2022 23/5/2024 286 Day 23/5/2022 23/5/2024 286 Day 23/5/2022 23/5/2024 286 Day 23/5/2022 23/5/2024 286 Day 23/5/2022 23/5/2024 286 Day 23/5/2022 23/5/2024 286 Day 23/5/2022 23/5/2024 286 Day 23/5/2022 23/5/2024 286 Day 23/5/2022 23/5/2024 286 Day 23/5/2022 23/5/2024 286 Day 23/5/2022 23/5/2024 286 Day 23/5/2022 23/5/2024 286 Day 23/5/2022 23/5/2024 286 Day

14 Aircraft Ground Handling 2 24/5/2022 24/5/2024 287 Day 24/5/2022 24/5/2024 287 Day 24/5/2022 24/5/2024 287 Day 24/5/2022 24/5/2024 287 Day 24/5/2022 24/5/2024 287 Day 24/5/2022 24/5/2024 287 Day 24/5/2022 24/5/2024 287 Day 24/5/2022 24/5/2024 287 Day 24/5/2022 24/5/2024 287 Day 24/5/2022 24/5/2024 287 Day 24/5/2022 24/5/2024 287 Day 24/5/2022 24/5/2024 287 Day 24/5/2022 24/5/2024 287 Day 24/5/2022 24/5/2024 287 Day

15 CAAM Part M 2 25/5/2022 25/5/2024 288 Day 25/5/2022 25/5/2024 288 Day 25/5/2022 25/5/2024 288 Day 25/5/2022 25/5/2024 288 Day 25/5/2022 25/5/2024 288 Day 25/5/2022 25/5/2024 288 Day 25/5/2022 25/5/2024 288 Day 25/5/2022 25/5/2024 288 Day 25/5/2022 25/5/2024 288 Day 25/5/2022 25/5/2024 288 Day 25/5/2022 25/5/2024 288 Day 25/5/2022 25/5/2024 288 Day 25/5/2022 25/5/2024 288 Day 25/5/2022 25/5/2024 288 Day

16 Safe Handling of Forklift 2 26/5/2022 26/5/2024 289 Day 26/5/2022 26/5/2024 289 Day 26/5/2022 26/5/2024 289 Day 26/5/2022 26/5/2024 289 Day 26/5/2022 26/5/2024 289 Day 26/5/2022 26/5/2024 289 Day 26/5/2022 26/5/2024 289 Day 26/5/2022 26/5/2024 289 Day 26/5/2022 26/5/2024 289 Day 26/5/2022 26/5/2024 289 Day 26/5/2022 26/5/2024 289 Day 26/5/2022 26/5/2024 289 Day 26/5/2022 26/5/2024 289 Day 26/5/2022 26/5/2024 289 Day

17 Aeronet For Engineers 2 27/5/2022 27/5/2024 290 Day 6/7/2022 6/7/2024 330 Day 27/5/2022 27/5/2024 290 Day 27/5/2022 27/5/2024 290 Day 27/5/2022 27/5/2024 290 Day 27/5/2022 27/5/2024 290 Day 27/5/2022 27/5/2024 290 Day 27/5/2022 27/5/2024 290 Day 27/5/2022 27/5/2024 290 Day 27/5/2022 27/5/2024 290 Day 27/5/2022 27/5/2024 290 Day 27/5/2022 27/5/2024 290 Day 27/5/2022 27/5/2024 290 Day 27/5/2022 27/5/2024 290 Day

18 FAA Part - 145 Awareness Training 2 28/5/2022 28/5/2024 291 Day 28/5/2022 28/5/2024 291 Day 28/5/2022 28/5/2024 291 Day 28/5/2022 28/5/2024 291 Day 28/5/2022 28/5/2024 291 Day 28/5/2022 28/5/2024 291 Day 28/5/2022 28/5/2024 291 Day 28/5/2022 28/5/2024 291 Day 28/5/2022 28/5/2024 291 Day 28/5/2022 28/5/2024 291 Day 28/5/2022 28/5/2024 291 Day 28/5/2022 28/5/2024 291 Day 28/5/2022 28/5/2024 291 Day 28/5/2022 28/5/2024 291 Day

19 FAA Part 43 2 29/5/2022 29/5/2024 292 Day 29/5/2022 29/5/2024 292 Day 29/5/2022 29/5/2024 292 Day 29/5/2022 29/5/2024 292 Day 29/5/2022 29/5/2024 292 Day 29/5/2022 29/5/2024 292 Day 29/5/2022 29/5/2024 292 Day 29/5/2022 29/5/2024 292 Day 29/5/2022 29/5/2024 292 Day 29/5/2022 29/5/2024 292 Day 29/5/2022 29/5/2024 292 Day 29/5/2022 29/5/2024 292 Day 29/5/2022 29/5/2024 292 Day 29/5/2022 29/5/2024 292 Day

Mohd Jamil 

Samsudin

Idros Bin Abd 

Rahman

Mohd Kamal El 

Asyeeq Mislan

Mohd Huzairi Bin 

Md Hisma

Mohd Ashraf Bin 

Idros

MUHAMMAD 

UMAR BIN AZHAR 

MUHAMMAD 

AZRIQ BIN 

FARISHA 

WAHIDA BINTI 

MUHAMMAD 

FARUQ AFIF BIN 

8012 8183 8210 8129 8324 8445 8446 5464 8466

DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS

1 Human Factor (Initial) 2 11/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 11/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 11/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 11/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 11/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 11/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 11/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 11/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 11/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

2 Human Factor (Reccurent) 2 12/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 12/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 12/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 19/1/2022 #REF! #REF! 12/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 12/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 12/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 12/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 12/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

3 Air Legislation 2 13/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 13/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 13/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 13/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 13/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 13/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 13/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 13/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 13/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

4 MOE 2 14/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 14/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 14/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 1/3/2023 #REF! #REF! 14/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 14/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 14/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 14/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 14/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

5 EPM 2 15/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 15/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 15/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 11/4/2023 #REF! #REF! 15/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 15/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 15/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 15/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 15/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

6 ESDS 2 16/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 16/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 16/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 16/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 16/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 16/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 16/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 16/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 16/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

7 CAMS (Aeronet) 2 17/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 17/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 17/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 17/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 17/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 17/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 17/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 17/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 17/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

8 SMS (Initial) 2 18/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 18/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 18/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 18/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 18/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 18/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 18/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 18/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 18/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

9 SMS (Refresher) 2 19/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 19/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 19/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 15/2/2022 #REF! #REF! 19/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 19/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 19/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 19/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 19/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

10 EWIS 2 20/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 20/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 20/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 14/6/2023 #REF! #REF! 20/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 20/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 20/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 20/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 20/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

11 FTS & CDCCL 2 21/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 21/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 21/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 21/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 21/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 21/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 21/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 21/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 21/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

12 Dangerous Goods Awareness 2 22/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 22/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 22/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 22/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 22/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 22/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 22/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 22/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 22/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

13 Boroscope Inspection 2 23/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 23/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 23/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 23/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 23/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 23/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 23/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 23/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 23/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

14 Aircraft Ground Handling 2 24/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 24/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 24/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 24/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 24/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 24/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 24/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 24/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 24/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

15 CAAM Part M 2 25/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 25/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 25/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 25/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 25/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 25/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 25/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 25/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 25/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

16 Safe Handling of Forklift 2 26/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 26/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 26/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 26/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 26/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 26/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 26/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 26/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 26/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

17 Aeronet For Engineers 2 27/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 27/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 27/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 13/7/2022 #REF! #REF! 27/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 27/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 27/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 27/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 27/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

18 FAA Part - 145 Awareness Training 2 28/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 28/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 28/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 14/2/2023 #REF! #REF! 28/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 28/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 28/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 28/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 28/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

19 FAA Part 43 2 29/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 29/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 29/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 21/3/2022 #REF! #REF! 29/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 29/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 29/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 29/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 29/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS

1 Human Factor (Initial) 2 11/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 11/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 11/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

2 Human Factor (Reccurent) 2 12/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 11/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 12/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

3 Air Legislation 2 13/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 13/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 13/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

4 MOE 2 14/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 17/5/2023 #REF! #REF! 14/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

5 EPM 2 15/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 15/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 15/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

6 ESDS 2 16/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 16/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 16/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

7 CAMS (Aeronet) 2 17/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 17/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 17/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

8 SMS (Initial) 2 18/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 18/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 18/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

9 SMS (Refresher) 2 19/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 23/2/2023 #REF! #REF! 19/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

10 EWIS 2 20/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 20/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 20/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

11 FTS & CDCCL 2 21/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 24/11/2021 #REF! #REF! 21/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

12 Dangerous Goods Awareness 2 22/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 29/11/2021 #REF! #REF! 22/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

13 Boroscope Inspection 2 23/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 23/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 23/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

14 Aircraft Ground Handling 2 24/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 24/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 24/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

15 CAAM Part M 2 25/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 25/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 25/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

16 Safe Handling of Forklift 2 26/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 26/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 26/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

17 Aeronet For Engineers 2 27/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 27/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 27/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

18 FAA Part - 145 Awareness Training 2 28/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 28/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 28/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

19 FAA Part 43 2 29/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 29/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 29/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS

1 Human Factor (Initial) 2 11/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 11/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 11/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 11/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 11/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 11/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 11/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 11/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 11/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 11/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 11/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 11/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

2 Human Factor (Reccurent) 2 12/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 12/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 12/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 12/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 12/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 12/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 12/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 12/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 12/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 12/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 12/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 12/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

3 Air Legislation 2 13/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 13/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 13/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 13/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 13/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 13/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 13/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 13/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 13/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 13/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 13/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 13/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

4 MOE 2 14/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 14/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 14/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 14/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 14/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 14/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 14/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 14/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 14/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 14/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 14/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 14/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

5 EPM 2 15/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 15/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 15/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 15/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 15/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 15/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 15/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 15/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 15/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 15/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 15/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 15/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

6 ESDS 2 16/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 16/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 16/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 16/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 16/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 16/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 16/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 16/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 16/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 16/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 16/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 16/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

7 CAMS (Aeronet) 2 17/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 17/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 17/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 17/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 17/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 17/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 17/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 17/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 17/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 17/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 17/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 17/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

8 SMS (Initial) 2 18/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 18/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 18/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 18/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 18/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 18/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 18/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 18/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 18/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 18/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 18/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 18/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

9 SMS (Refresher) 2 19/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 19/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 19/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 19/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 19/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 19/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 19/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 19/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 19/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 19/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 19/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 19/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

10 EWIS 2 20/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 20/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 20/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 20/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 20/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 20/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 20/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 20/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 20/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 20/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 20/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 20/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

11 FTS & CDCCL 2 21/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 21/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 21/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 21/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 21/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 21/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 21/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 21/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 21/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 21/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 21/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 21/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

12 Dangerous Goods Awareness 2 22/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 22/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 22/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 22/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 22/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 22/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 22/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 22/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 22/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 22/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 22/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 22/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

13 Boroscope Inspection 2 23/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 23/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 23/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 23/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 23/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 23/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 23/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 23/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 23/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 23/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 23/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 23/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

14 Aircraft Ground Handling 2 24/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 24/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 24/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 24/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 24/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 24/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 24/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 24/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 24/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 24/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 24/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 24/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

15 CAAM Part M 2 25/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 25/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 25/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 25/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 25/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 25/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 25/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 25/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 25/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 25/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 25/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 25/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

16 Safe Handling of Forklift 2 26/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 26/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 26/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 26/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 26/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 26/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 26/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 26/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 26/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 26/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 26/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 26/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

17 Aeronet For Engineers 2 27/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 27/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 27/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 27/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 27/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 27/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 27/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 27/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 27/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 27/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 27/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 27/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

18 FAA Part - 145 Awareness Training 2 28/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 28/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 28/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 28/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 28/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 28/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 28/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 28/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 28/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 28/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 28/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 28/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

19 FAA Part 43 2 29/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 29/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 29/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 29/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 29/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 29/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 29/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 29/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 29/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 29/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 29/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 29/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS

1 Human Factor (Initial) 2 11/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 11/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 11/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

2 Human Factor (Reccurent) 2 12/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 12/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 12/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

3 Air Legislation 2 13/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 13/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 13/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

4 MOE 2 14/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 14/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 14/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

5 EPM 2 15/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 15/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 15/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

6 ESDS 2 16/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 16/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 16/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

7 CAMS (Aeronet) 2 17/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 17/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 17/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

8 SMS (Initial) 2 18/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 18/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 18/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

9 SMS (Refresher) 2 19/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 19/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 19/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

10 EWIS 2 20/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 20/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 20/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

11 FTS & CDCCL 2 21/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 21/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 21/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

12 Dangerous Goods Awareness 2 22/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 22/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 22/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

13 Boroscope Inspection 2 23/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 23/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 23/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

14 Aircraft Ground Handling 2 24/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 24/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 24/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

15 CAAM Part M 2 25/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 25/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 25/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

16 Safe Handling of Forklift 2 26/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 26/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 26/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

17 Aeronet For Engineers 2 27/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 27/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 27/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

18 FAA Part - 145 Awareness Training 2 28/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 28/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 28/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

19 FAA Part 43 2 29/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 29/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 29/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS DATE DUE DAYS

1 Human Factor (Initial) 2 11/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 11/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 11/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 11/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 11/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

2 Human Factor (Reccurent) 2 12/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 12/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 12/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 12/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 12/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

3 Air Legislation 2 13/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 13/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 13/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 13/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 13/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

4 MOE 2 14/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 14/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 14/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 14/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 14/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

5 EPM 2 15/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 15/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 15/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 15/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 15/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

6 ESDS 2 16/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 16/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 16/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 16/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 16/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

7 CAMS (Aeronet) 2 17/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 17/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 17/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 17/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 17/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

8 SMS (Initial) 2 18/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 18/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 18/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 18/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 18/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

9 SMS (Refresher) 2 19/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 19/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 19/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 19/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 19/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

10 EWIS 2 20/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 20/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 20/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 20/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 20/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

11 FTS & CDCCL 2 21/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 21/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 21/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 21/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 21/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

12 Dangerous Goods Awareness 2 22/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 22/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 22/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 22/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 22/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

13 Boroscope Inspection 2 23/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 23/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 23/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 23/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 23/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

14 Aircraft Ground Handling 2 24/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 24/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 24/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 24/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 24/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

15 CAAM Part M 2 25/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 25/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 25/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 25/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 25/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

16 Safe Handling of Forklift 2 26/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 26/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 26/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 26/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 26/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

17 Aeronet For Engineers 2 27/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 27/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 27/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 27/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 27/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

18 FAA Part - 145 Awareness Training 2 28/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 28/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 28/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 28/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 28/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

19 FAA Part 43 2 29/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 29/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 29/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 29/5/2022 #REF! #REF! 29/5/2022 #REF! #REF!

8063 8375 8321 8465 NEW

8349 8425 8459

SHEETMETAL
Abdul Aziz Bin Mansor MOHAMAD AZIM BIN RASID MOHD SHARIL AZIZI BIN DAUD MUHAMMAD AIDIL FAHMI BIN ARIFFIN WAN MOHD SALWADE BIN WAN RAMLE

8413 8424

TECHNICIAN AVIONIC
Nurul Auni Ab Halim ABDUL MALIK AHMAD ZAYD NAWFAL BIN MOHD KHIR

8395 8091 8350 8231 80938092 8111 8121 8234 8351

TECHNICIAN A&C
Kamal Amzari Mohamed Ambia Muhammad Shahrul Aidin Bin Shamshor Ghazali Bin Saifulrijal Mohamed Haneff Bin Mohamed Dali NAJMI AMSYAR MUZAFAR SHAH JAYGANESH MURALE DARAN Zuhaili Zaphil Mohammad Hazim Md Zamani Syafiqah Bt Suhaimi Fadzil Muhammad Hafeez Mohd Yusuf MUHAMMAD FIEKRY BIN SAMSURI MOHS SYAZREE BIN MAHAT

Noraisyah Izani Muhammad Hariz Bin Mohd Hisham

8144 8026

CAT A

AVIONICS

8409

MUHAMMAD KAMIL BIN RAZALI

84578343 8288 8107 8106

MOHD AMIRUDDIN AZMI

83668354 8253 82654002 4006 8222 8134

A&C

TRAINING RECORD
Continuation 

training due Syafrul Yamani Bin Safruddin Akmal Bin Azhar Mohd Hasnan Bin Din MOHD MUQODDIM MOHD SHAKIB Nita Ismail Izzat Emir Bin Mohd Ridzwan Mohd Shahrul Aswad Bin Mohd Zainal Jagetheson @ Sonny A/l S.ganeson Mohamad Shafiq Bin Azhar Lee Boon Hong JAUHAR NAQIB BIN JOHARIMohammad Arif Bin Abd Aziz


